

&  
C.A.No. 6362 OF 2001

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in  
Civil Appeal No.6362/2001

PILLAMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 21/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. C.s. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Srikala, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul rohatgi, Asg  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Suhma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

In view of order passed above, no order is required on I.A. No.5.

Charanjit

Y  
COURT MASTER

( Suraj Prakash )