

æ

C.A.No. 6362 OF 2001
ITEM No.112

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.6362/2001

Pillamma & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With CA.NO.6363/2001 to CA 6368/2001, CA 2362/2002

Date : 20/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr.P.P.Rao,SR.Adv.
Mr.S.K.Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Ankur S.Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr.S.Gurukriwshna Kumar,Adv.
Srikala G.K.Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr.Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Mrs.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr.S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A.6365/2001

It appears from the office notes that dasti notice was served upon respondents Nos.5 & 6 at S LP stage and no appeal notice was sent to them.

Issue notice of appeal to these respondents. Dasti in addition.

C.A.6368/2001

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.7. Dasti in addition.

Steps be taken within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Cour t Master