

C.A.No. 6362 OF 2001
ITEM No.112(MM)

Court No. 11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A No.6362 of 2001

Pillamma & Ors.

..Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

..Respondent (s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A.NO.6363/2001,C.A.6364/2001, C.A.6365/2001,(With office report),C.A.6366/2001, C.A.6367/2001 (With Appln. for permission), C.A.6368/2001, C.A.2362/2002 (With office report)

Date : 24/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.S.Guru Krishna Kumar,Adv.
Ms.Srikalaa G.K. Adv.
Mr.S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr.Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr.S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Affidavit of service in relation to respondent No.7 be filed within four weeks. Put up the matter after completion of service.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master