

C.A.No. 6362 OF 2001
ITEM No.102

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6362 of 2001

PILLAMMA & ORS. APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. RESPONDENT (S)

WITH C.A.NOS.6363, 6364, 6366, 6367 & 6368 of 2001
C.A.NO.6365 - (With office report)
C.A.No.2362/2002 - (With appln.(s) for withdrawal and with
office report)

Date : 28/07/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Srikala G.K., Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
for Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the first week of September, 2004.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master