

^

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A.NO.3 IN R.P(C) NO.810/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6362 OF 2001

PILLAMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee & spare copies and office report )

With

I.A.NO.3 IN R.P(C) NO.804/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6367 OF 2001

Date: 22/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manoranjan Kr. Verma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The delay in filing the process fee stands condoned.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj